
Den

12:15-13:20

13:25-14:30

14:35-15:40

15:45-16:50

16:55-18:00

22:00

Saturday

06:00-07:00

Den

07:55-09:10

09:15-10:30

  10:40-11:25

11:35-12:50

12:55-14:10

14:15-15:30

16:00

Activity Locations: Seal Training - Swimming Pool  /  Handicraft - Handicraft  /  Sharp Shooters - Archery- Rifle Range  / Marhing - Outdoor Skills  / Nature Identification - Nature

 C.O.P.E. - C.O.P.E.  / Emergency Prepardness - Campsite 16 / War Games - Campsite 14 / Navel Training - Lake / Mess Kits Meals -  Campsite 13  

Check-in  between 09:30 – 11:30

Lunch (On-Your-Own Brown Bag)

Seal Training Nature Identification Marching

Stalkers

Program Orientation at Fellowship Circle – 11:30

Handicraft

Handicraft Seal Training Nature Identification Marching

Rangers Berets Seals Recons
Sharp Shooters

Marching

Campfire Program

Marching Sharp Shooters Handicraft Seal Training

Nature Identification Marching Sharp Shooters Handicraft Seal Training

Dinner

Dining Hall

Naval Training

Sharp Shooters Handicraft Seal Training Nature Identification

War Games

Please have a safe journey home!

Naval Training

Lunch

Mess Kit Meals 

Emergency Prep. 

War Games Emergency Prep.

Closing Ceremony

Meet at the General Assembly Flag Poles

Naval TrainingMess Kit Meals

Emergency Prep.

Mess Kit Meals

Lunch

War Games

Special Activity

Get Directions @ Handicraft Area

C.O.P.E. Mess Kit Meals

Main Flag Poles

Rangers Berets Seals

Breakfast

Flag Ceremony

Emergency Prep.

WEBELOS WEEKEND “BOOT CAMP” SCHEDULE    

Recons Stalkers

Lights Out

Friday

18:10-19:20

19:30-20:00

20:00-20:30

20:30-22:00

07:10-07:40

Nature Identification

Sharp Shooters

At  Fellowship Circle  (Please dress warmly and bring your flashlight)

Treat!!

Handicrafts

C.O.P.E.

C.O.P.E.

C.O.P.E.

C.O.P.E.

15:35-16:00

War Games

Lunch

Naval Training

Mess Kit Meals

Lunch

War Games

Naval Training

Lunch

Emergency Prep.


