WEBELOS WEEKEND "BOOT CAMP" SCHEDULE

Friday	Check-in between 09:30 – 11:30 Lunch (On-Your-Own Brown Bag) Program Orientation at Fellowship Circle – 11:30							
								Den
12:15-13:20	Seal Training	Nature Identification	Marching	Sharp Shooters	Handicraft			
13:25-14:30	Handicraft	Seal Training	Nature Identification	Marching	Sharp Shooters			
14:35-15:40	Sharp Shooters	Handicraft	Seal Training	Nature Identification	Marching			
15:45-16:50	Marching	Sharp Shooters	Handicraft	Seal Training	Nature Identification			
16:55-18:00	Nature Identification	Marching	Sharp Shooters	Handicraft	Seal Training			
18:10-19:20	Dinner							
18:10-19:20	Dining Hall							
19:30-20:00	Campfire Program							
	At Fellowship Circle (Please dress warmly and bring your flashlight)							
20:00-20:30	Treat!!							
20.00-20.30	Handicrafts							
20:30-22:00	Special Activity							
	Get Directions @ Handicraft Area							
22:00	Lights Out							

Saturday								
06:00-07:00	Breakfast							
07:10-07:40	Flag Ceremony							
	Main Flag Poles							
Den	Rangers	Berets	Seals	Recons	Stalkers			
07:55-09:10	Naval Training	War Games	Emergency Prep.	C.O.P.E.	Mess Kit Meals			
09:15-10:30	Mess Kit Meals	Naval Training	War Games	Emergency Prep.	C.O.P.E.			
10:40-11:25	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch			
11:35-12:50	C.O.P.E.	Mess Kit Meals	Naval Training	War Games	Emergency Prep.			
12:55-14:10	Emergency Prep.	C.O.P.E.	Mess Kit Meals	Naval Training	War Games			
14:15-15:30	War Games	Emergency Prep.	C.O.P.E.	Mess Kit Meals	Naval Training			
15:35-16:00	Closing Ceremony							
15:55-10:00	Meet at the General Assembly Flag Poles							
16:00	Please have a safe journey home!							

Activity Locations: Seal Training - Swimming Pool / Handicraft - Handicraft / Sharp Shooters - Archery- Rifle Range / Marhing - Outdoor Skills / Nature Identification - Nature C.O.P.E. - C.O.P.E. / Emergency Prepardness - Campsite 16 / War Games - Campsite 14 / Navel Training - Lake / Mess Kits Meals - Campsite 13